Benefit )
Regulatio
ns, 2014)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Total

Non-
Promoter

- Non

Public

Sharehol

ding (C)

=

(C)(1)+(

C)(2)

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

*In terms of SEBI circular bearing no. Cir/ISD/3/2011 dated June 17, 2011 and SEBI circular bearing no. SEBI/Cir/ISD/ 05 /2011, dated September 30, 2011, The Equity

Shares held by our Promoters / members of the Promoter Group and 50% Public Shareholding have been dematerialised

Our Company will file the shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, one day prior to the listing

of Equity Shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of NSE before commencement of trading of such Equity Shares.

110

B. Shareholding of our Promoters and Promoter Group

The table below presents the current shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group (individuals and

companies).

Sr.

No.
Name of the Shareholder

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of Equity

Shares

% of Pre-

Issue

Capital

No. of Equity

Shares

% of Post-

Issue Capital

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)

 Promoters

1.  Ajay Kumar Bansal 14,91,900 19.71 14,91,900 14.48

2.  Anish Bansal 6,37,600 8.42 6,37,600 6.19

 Promoter Group

1.  Naresh Kumar Bansal 8,800 0.12 8,800 0.09

2.
Ajay Kumar Sons & HUF 5,20,800 6.88 5,20,800 5.06

3.  Kumud Bansal 48,000 0.63 48,000 0.47

4.  Parveen Bansal 10,19,200 13.46 10,19,200 9.89

5.  Richi Bansal 1,08,000 1.43 1,08,000 1.05

6.  Vipul Bansal 7,17,600 9.48 7,17,600 6.97

7.  Krati Bansal 72,000 0.95 72,000 0.70

8.  Shweta Bansal 5,41,200 7.15 5,41,200 5.25

9.  Hi-Tech Agrovision P.ltd 5,16,000 6.82 5,16,000 5.01

10.  AKS Buildcon P. ltd 5,52,000 7.29 5,52,000 5.36

 Total  62,33,100 82.33 62,33,100 60.51

The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoters is set forth in the table below:

Name of the Promoters No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition (in Rs.)

Ajay Kumar Bansal 14,91,900 33.04

Anish Bansal 6,37,600 0.59

111

Equity Shares held by top ten shareholders

Our top ten shareholders and the number of Equity Shares held by them as on date of this Prospectus are as under:

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % age of pre-Issue capital

1. Ajay Kumar Bansal 14,91,900 19.71

2. Parveen Bansal 10,19,200 13.46